FEDERAL MANAGERS ASSOCIATION

83rd Annual National Convention

March 7 & March 8, 2021
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

Sunday, March 7

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:47 PM

4:52 PM

5:00 PM

Opening Ceremonies
=  Welcome by National President Craig Carter
=  Opening Invocation - National Secretary Pauline Coleman-Sutton
=  National Anthem
= Pledge of Allegiance
= Recognition of National Executive Board

Keynote Address
Pam Coleman, Associate Director for Performance Management, Office of
Management and Budget

Dustin Brown, Deputy Assistant Director for Management, Office of Management
and Budget

BREAK

FMA-PAC Information
Pauline Coleman-Sutton, FMA-PAC Chair

Recognition of Corporate Partners
Todd Wells, Executive Director

Presentation by Long Term Care Partners
Joan Melanson, Director of Education & Outreach at FedPoint, the administrator
of the Federal Long Term Care Insurance Program (FLTCIP) and BENEFEDS

Region Director Announcements
*  Chris Lombardi, Region 1 Director
= Linda Lentjes, Region 2 Director
=  Peggy Hatcher, Region 3 Director
=  Vincent Stamper, Region 4 Director

National Officer Reports
=  Secretary’s Report - Pauline Coleman-Sutton
= Introduction of Candidates
*  Treasurer’s Report - Christine Parker
=  Vice President’s Report - Ron Gryga
=  President’s Report - Craig Carter



5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:35PM

6:20 PM

Statements from National Officer Nominees
Pat Niehaus, President Emeritus & Nominations Chair

=  Ron Gryga, National Vice President Candidate

*  Chris Lombardi, National Vice President Candidate
*  Christine Parker, National Treasurer Candidate

=  Bill Schweizer, National Treasurer Candidate

BREAK

Government Affairs Report
Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs

Networking Happy Hour

Monday, March 8

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

Welcome and Overview of Day 2
Ron Gryga, National Vice President

Presentation by FEEA - Federal Employee Education & Assistance Fund:
Joyce Warner, Executive Director

Issue Briefs Review and Discussion
Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs
Adam Kay, Government Affairs & Communications Assistant

BREAK

Q&A with Officer Candidates
Pat Niehaus, President Emeritus & Nominations Chair

=  Ron Gryga, National Vice President Candidate

*  Chris Lombardi, National Vice President Candidate
*  Christine Parker, National Treasurer Candidate

»  Bill Schweizer, National Treasurer Candidate

BREAK

Presentation by GPIS - Employee Benefits Specialist
Johnny Gottstein, President, GPIS

Virtual Day on the Hill Training
Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs
Adam Kay, Government Affairs & Communications Assistant

BREAK

FMA-PAC Award Winners Announced
Pauline Coleman-Sutton, FMA-PAC Chair



7:55 PM FMA Awards Presentation
= Latorea Wilson, Events Planner
=  Craig Carter, National President
*  Pauline Coleman-Sutton, National Secretary

8:25 PM Networking Happy Hour



