

FEDERAL MANAGERS ASSOCIATION 83rd Annual National Convention

March 7 & March 8, 2021 Virtual Meeting via Zoom

Sunday, March 7

5:00 PM

National Officer Reports

4:00 PM	 Opening Ceremonies Welcome by National President Craig Carter Opening Invocation - National Secretary Pauline Coleman-Sutton National Anthem Pledge of Allegiance Recognition of National Executive Board
4:05 PM	Keynote Address Pam Coleman, Associate Director for Performance Management, Office of Management and Budget
	Dustin Brown, Deputy Assistant Director for Management, Office of Management and Budget
4:35 PM	BREAK
4:40 PM	FMA-PAC Information Pauline Coleman-Sutton, FMA-PAC Chair
4:45 PM	Recognition of Corporate Partners Todd Wells, Executive Director
4:47 PM	Presentation by Long Term Care Partners Joan Melanson, Director of Education & Outreach at FedPoint, the administrator of the Federal Long Term Care Insurance Program (FLTCIP) and BENEFEDS
4:52 PM	 Region Director Announcements Chris Lombardi, Region 1 Director Linda Lentjes, Region 2 Director Peggy Hatcher, Region 3 Director Vincent Stamper, Region 4 Director

Secretary's Report - Pauline Coleman-Sutton

■ Introduction of Candidates Treasurer's Report - Christine Parker Vice President's Report - Ron Gryga President's Report - Craig Carter

5:20 PM	Statements from National Officer Nominees Pat Niehaus, President Emeritus & Nominations Chair
	 Ron Gryga, National Vice President Candidate Chris Lombardi, National Vice President Candidate Christine Parker, National Treasurer Candidate Bill Schweizer, National Treasurer Candidate
5:30 PM	BREAK
5:35 PM	Government Affairs Report Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs
6:20 PM	Networking Happy Hour
Monday, March 8	
6:00 PM	Welcome and Overview of Day 2 Ron Gryga, National Vice President
6:05 PM	Presentation by FEEA - Federal Employee Education & Assistance Fund: Joyce Warner, Executive Director
6:10 PM	Issue Briefs Review and Discussion Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs Adam Kay, Government Affairs & Communications Assistant
6:40 PM	BREAK
6:45 PM	Q&A with Officer Candidates Pat Niehaus, President Emeritus & Nominations Chair
	 Ron Gryga, National Vice President Candidate Chris Lombardi, National Vice President Candidate Christine Parker, National Treasurer Candidate Bill Schweizer, National Treasurer Candidate
7:15 PM	BREAK
7:20 PM	Presentation by GPIS - Employee Benefits Specialist Johnny Gottstein, President, GPIS
7:25 PM	Virtual Day on the Hill Training Greg Stanford, Director of Government & Public Affairs Adam Kay, Government Affairs & Communications Assistant
7:45 PM	BREAK
7:50 PM	FMA-PAC Award Winners Announced Pauline Coleman-Sutton, FMA-PAC Chair

7:55 PM **FMA Awards Presentation**

- Latorea Wilson, Events Planner
- Craig Carter, National President Pauline Coleman-Sutton, National Secretary

8:25 PM **Networking Happy Hour**